NASA EXCHANGE

KARS PARK 2020 FEE SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE: JULY 17, 2020

Yearly Membership	Fees:	(Calendar	Year: January -	December)
-------------------	-------	-----------	-----------------	-----------

NASA Civil Service	Active & Retired	\$ 15.00
All Other Eligible Members	All Others	\$ 20.00

Pavilion/Facility Reservation Fee	Fee	Additional Fee	Additional Fees For More Than 50 Guests	
(Prices for up to 50 guests)	Ftt	Total Guests	Fee	
KARS Park I		51 - 101	\$ 40.00	
Area I Pavilion	\$ 40.00	102 - 152	\$ 80.00	
Area II Pavilion	\$ 40.00	301 - 500	\$ 150.00	
Area III Pavilion & Clubhouse	\$ 100.00 *	153 - 300	\$ 250.00	
Tiki Hut With Pavilion	\$ 20.00	501 - 800	\$ 500.00	
Recreation Room	\$ 20.00	801 - 1,200	\$ 1,000.00	
Conference Room (Official Use Only)	No Fee	* Over 1200	\$ 1,000.00 + \$ 50.00 per additional 100 guests	

♦ Plus \$ 50.00 cleaning deposit. Deposit will be returned after satisfactory facility inspection.

KARS Park II (Badged KSC Employees Only)	
Pavilion Area	\$ 40.00

Camping Fees	Daily Rate	Weekly Rate (Includes 1 Day Discount)	28 Day Rate (Includes 4 Day Discount)
Riverfront	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
All other Campsites	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00

Non Discounted Fees

Tent Camping (Primitive)	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00

Other	· Fees	Daily Rate
Marina/Wet Slip	(Per Night)	\$ 8.00
Kayak Launch Fee	(Non – Members)	\$ 5.00
RV/Boat Storage		\$ 40.00
Gate Remote	(Campers Only)	\$ 40.00 Deposit

Gate Hours: Opens at 6 AM – Closes at 10 PM

The gate will open automatically when leaving the Park. A gate remote will be needed to re-enter.

Remotes are for campers only.